Asserballe 2 Mini RR 19-08-2016

Sunday Asserballe 0,765 km

Mini Race B - 1710-1735 21-08-2016 17:10 .

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:13:36

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 46.622 +0.243 17:22:56.943 1 17:14:24.023
(63) Tino Hole 13 47 439 +1.060 17:23:44.382 2 47.748 +1.430 17:15:11.771
1 17:14:18.674 14 46.991 +0.612 17:24:31.373 3 47 .465 +1.147 17:15:59.236
2 44525 +0.109 17:15:03.199 15 46.831 +0.452 17:25:18.204 4 47.891 +1573 17:16:47.127
3 44722 +0.306 17:15:47.921 16 46.677 +0.298 17:26:04.881 5 47.748 +1.430 17:17:34.875
4 45.729 +1.313 17:16:33.650 17 46.769 +0.390 17:26:51.650 6 47.210 +0.892 17:18:22.085
5 44.828 +0.412 17:17:18478 18 46.614 +0.235 17:27:38.264 7 52.866 +6.548 17:19:14.951
6 44661 +0.245 17:18:03.139 19 46.661 +0.282 17:28:24.925 8 49.280 +2.962 17:20:04.231
7 44612 +0.196 17:18:47.751 20 46.752 +0.373 17:29:11.677 9 47 462 +1.144 17:20:51.693
8 44732 +0.316 17:19:32483 21 46.379 17:29:58.056 10 47.247 +0.929 17:21:38.940
9 44.697 +0.281 17:20:17.180 22 46.747 +0.368 17:30:44.803 1" 47.240 +0.922 17:22:26.180
10 47.863 +3.447 17:21:05.043 12 46.930 +0.612 17:23:13.110
11 44585 +0.169 17:21:49.628 (66) Rasmus Briesemeister 13 46.688 +0.370 17:23:59.798
12 45.372 +0.956 17:22:35.000 1 17:14:24.454 14 47.493 +1.175 17:24:47.291
13 44.416 17:23:19416 2 47.597 +1.474 17:15:12.051 15 47.115 +0.797 17:25:34.406
14 46.186 +1.770 17:24:05.602 3 47 497 +1.374 17:15:59.548 16 46.653 +0.335 17:26:21.059
15 44.982 +0.566 17:24:50.584 4 48.118 +1.995 17:16:47.666 17 46.839 +0.521 17:27:07.898
16 45.633 +1.217 17:25:36.217 5 47.369 +1.246 17:17:35.035 18 47.256 +0.938 17:27:55.154
17 45774 +1.358 17:26:21.991 6 47.086 +0.963 17:18:22.121 19 46.825 +0.507 17:28:41.979
18 46.924 +2.508 17:27:08915 7 48.263 +2.140 17:19:10.384 20 46.516 +0.198 17:29:28.495
19 46.939 +2.523 17:27:55.854 8 46.123 17:19:56.507 21 46.318 17:30:14.813
20 46.965 +2.549 17:28:42.819 9 46.624 +0.501 17:20:43.131 22 46.744 +0.426 17:31:01.557
21 47694 +3.278 17:29:30.513 10 47.053 +0.930 17:21:30.184
22 47.002 +2.586 17:30:17.515 " 46.572 +0.449 17:22:16.756 (55) Philip Borsting
12 46.675 +0.552 17:23:.03431 17:14:23.686
(144) Kasper kristiansen 13 46.913 +0.790 17:23:50.344 2 47.606 +0.954 17:15:11.292
1 17:14:20.983 14 46.523 +0.400 17:24:36.867 3 47 694 +1.042 17:15:58.986
2 47 430 +2.209 17:15:.08413 15 46.219 +0.096 17:25:23.086 4 48.549 +1.897 17:16:47.535
3 47.052 +1.831 17:15:55.465 16 47.110 +0.987 17:26:10.196 5 48.693 +2.041 17:17:36.228
4 45221 17:16:40.686 17 46.931 +0.808 17:26:57.127 6 48.070 +1.418 17:18:24.298
5 46.040 +0.819 17:17:26.726 18 46.449 +0.326 17:27:43576 7 49.347 +2.695 17:19:13.645
6 46.258 +1.037 17:18:12.984 19 46.874 +0.751 17:28:30450 8 48.201 +1.549 17:20:01.846
7 46.718 +1.497 17:18:59.702 20 46.320 +0.197 17:29:16.770 9 47.272 +0.620 17:20:49.118
8 46.920 +1.699 17:19:46.622 21 46.306 +0.183 17:30:03.076 10 47.600 +0.948 17:21:36.718
9 46.969 +1.748 17:20:33.591 22 46.822 +0.699 17:30:49.898 1 47.459 +0.807 17:22:24177
10 47172 +1.951 17:21:20.763 12 48.078 +1.426 17:23:12.255
" 46.848 +1.627 17:22:07.611 (72) Linus Wendt Lundin 13 47.227 +0.575 17:23:59.482
12 46.323 +1.102 17:22:53.934 17:14:22.403 14 47.335 +0.683 17:24:46.817
13 46.570 +1.349 17:23:40.504 2 46.587 +1.269 17:15:08.990 15 47 956 +1.304 17:25:34.773
14 46.700 +1.479 17:24:27.204 3 47.915 +2.597 17:15:56.905 16 46.972 +0.320 17:26:21.745
15 46.733 +1.512 17:25:13.937 4 46.875 +1.557 17:16:43.780 17 46.888 +0.236 17:27:08.633
16 46.727 +1.506 17:26:00.664 5 46.100 +0.782 17:17:29.880 18 46.738 +0.086 17:27:55.371
17 46.792 +1.571 17:26:47.456 6 50.577 +5.259 17:18:20457 19 47.076 +0.424 17:28:42447
18 47.322 +2.101 17:27:34.778 7 53.266 +7.948 17:19:13.723 20 47.721 +1.069 17:29:30.168
19 47.038 +1.817 17:28:21.816 8 49.442 +4.124 17:20:03.165 21 46.652 17:30:16.820
20 46.777 +1.556 17:29:08.593 9 46.548 +1.230 17:20:49.713 22 47.219 +0.567 17:31:04.039
21 47.095 +1.874 17:29:55.688 10 47.552 +2.234 17:21:37.265
22 47.229 +2.008 17:30:42917 " 47 461 +2.143 17:22:24.726 (68) Claus Serensen
12 47.056 +1.738 17:23:11.782 1 17:14:25.954
(179) Carsten Jensen 13 46.100 +0.782 17:23:57.882 2 48.163 +1.543 17:15:14.117
1 17:14:20.280 14 45.683 +0.365 17:24:43.565 3 47641 +1.021 17:16:01.758
2 47.997 +1.618 17:15:08.277 15 45.597 +0.279 17:25:29.162 4 48.095 +1.475 17:16:49.853
3 48.178 +1.799 17:15:56.455 16 45483 +0.165 17:26:14.645 5 47.528 +0.908 17:17:37.381
4 46.439 +0.060 17:16:42.894 17 45.607 +0.289 17:27:00.252 6 48.299 +1.679 17:18:25.680
5 46.553 +0.174 17:17:29.447 18 45413 +0.095 17:27:45665 7 49.026 +2.406 17:19:14.706
6 47.713 +1.334 17:18:17.160 19 46.985 +1.667 17:28:32.650 8 49.437 +2.817 17:20:04.143
7 46.830 +0.451 17:19:03.990 20 47.362 +2.044 17:29:20.012 9 48.114 +1.494 17:20:52.257
8 46.400 +0.021 17:19:50.390 21 45.733 +0.415 17:30:05.745 10 47 .468 +0.848 17:21:39.725
9 46.876 +0.497 17:20:37.266 22 45.318 17:30:51.063 11 47 137 +0.517 17:22:26.862
10 46.508 +0.129 17:21:23774 12 47.604 +0.984 17:23:14.466
" 46.547 +0.168 17:22:10.321 (47) Andreas Eckendorfer 13 48.032 +1.412 17:24:02.498
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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Asserballe 2 Mini RR 19-08-2016

Sunday Asserballe 0,765 km
Mini Race B - 1710-1735 21-08-2016 17:10 .
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:13:36
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 47.047 +0.427 17:24:49545 6 48.348 +0.895 17:18:29.819 (20) Daniel F. G. Christensen
15 46.631 +0.011 17:25:36.176 7 47.966 +0.513 17:19:17.785 T 171445292
16 47.032 +0.412 17:26:23208 8 48215 +0.762 17:20:06.000 2 54.451 +1.758 17:15:39.743
17 46.757 +0.137 17:27:09.965 9 47.753 +0.300 17:20:53.753 3 53.795 +1.102 17:16:33.538
18 46.620 17:27:56.585 10 47.948 +0.495 17:21:41.701 4 53.333 +0.640 17:17:26.871
19 46.824 +0.204 17:28:43409 1 48.054 +0.601 17:22:29.755 5 52.603 17:18:19.564
20 47.854 +1.234 17:29:31.263 12 47.680 +0.227 17:23:17.435 6 54.830 +2.137 17:19:14.394
21 47.067 +0.447 17:30:18.330 13 48.006 +0.553 17:24:05.441
14 47.862 +0.409 17:24:53.303 (164) Lars Kjelstrup
(36) Casper Eneberg Ungerskov 15 48.322 +0.869 17:25:41.625 1 17:14:28.950
1 17:14:20.616 16 48.118 +0.665 17:26:29.743 2 50.222 +0.249 17:15:19.172
2 47.946 +1.751 17:15:08.562 17 47.453 17:27:17.196 3 49.973 17:16:09.145
3 47.858 +1.663 17:15:56.420 18 47.567 +0.114 17:28:04.763 4 50.583 +0.610 17:16:59.728
4 1:06.711 +20.516 17:17:03.131 19 47.784 +0.331 17:28:52.547 5 53.366 +3.393 17:17:53.094
5 48.824 +2.629 17:17:51.955 20 47.604 +0.151 17:29:40.151
6 48.183 +1.988 17:18:40.138 21 47.809 +0.356 17:30:27.960
7 47.450 +1.255 17:19:27.588
8 47175 +0.980 17:20:14.763 (29) Dennis Krogh
9 47.014 +0.819 17:21:01.777 1 17:14:27.834
10 46.724 +0.529 17:21:48501 2 50.857 +2.052 17:15:18.691
" 47.100 +0.905 17:22:35.601 3 49.872 +1.067 17:16:08.563
12 46.459 +0.264 17:23:22.060 4 49.141 +0.336 17:16:57.704
13 46.617 +0.422 17:24:08677 5 49.865 +1.060 17:17:47.569
14 46.513 +0.318 17:24:55.190 6 49.378 +0.573 17:18:36.947
15 46.701 +0.506 17:25:41.891 7 49.265 +0.460 17:19:26.212
16 46.450 +0.255 17:26:28.341 8 49.484 +0.679 17:20:15.696
17 46.195 17:27:14.536 9 49.376 +0.571 17:21:05.072
18 46.727 +0.532 17:28:01.263 10 49.477 +0.672 17:21:54.549
19 46.970 +0.775 17:28:48.233 " 48.805 17:22:43.354
20 46.706 +0.511 17:29:34.939 12 49.738 +0.933 17:23:33.092
21 46.671 +0.476 17:30:21.610 13 49.869 +1.064 17:24:22.961
14 49.221 +0.416 17:25:12.182
(15) Nicolai Ellegaard 15 49.885 +1.080 17:26:02.067
1 17:14:25.056 16 49.124 +0.319 17:26:51.191
2 47.866 +0.847 17:15:12.922 17 50.147 +1.342 17:27:41.338
3 48.105 +1.086 17:16:01.027 18 49.974 +1.169 17:28:31.312
4 47.928 +0.909 17:16:48.955 19 50.056 +1.251 17:29:21.368
5 47.607 +0.588 17:17:36.562 20 49.445 +0.640 17:30:10.813
6 48.561 +1.542 17:18:25.123 21 1:57.952 +1:09.147 17:32:08.765
7 49.166 +2.147 17:19:14.289
8 49.213 +2.194 17:20:03.502 (23) Palle Mgller Nielsen
9 47.019 17:20:50.521 1 17:14:28610
10 47.915 +0.896 17:21:38436 2 49.111 +1.486 17:15:117.721
11 47514 +0.495 17:22:25.950 3 48.338 +0.713 17:16:06.059
12 48.132 +1.113 17:23:14.082 4 48.324 +0.699 17:16:54.383
13 47.903 +0.884 17:24:01.985 5 48.181 +0.556 17:17:42.564
14 47.863 +0.844 17:24:49.848 6 47.928 +0.303 17:18:30.492
15 47.686 +0.667 17:25:37.534 7 47.908 +0.283 17:19:18.400
16 47.030 +0.011 17:26:24.564 8 48.089 +0.464 17:20:06.489
17 47.308 +0.289 17:27:11.872 9 47.628 +0.003 17:20:54.117
18 47.385 +0.366 17:27:59.257 10 48.019 +0.394 17:21:42.136
19 48.511 +1.492 17:28:47.768 " 48.033 +0.408 17:22:30.169
20 48.038 +1.019 17:29:35.806 12 47.937 +0.312 17:23:18.106
21 48.357 +1.338 17:30:24.163 13 48.074 +0.449 17:24:06.180
14 47.625 17:24:53.805
(46) Nicklas Adelbag 15 48.770 +1.145 17:25:42.575
1 17:14:27.083 16 50.567 +2.942 17:26:33.142
2 49.403 +1.950 17:15:16.486 17 2:01.169 +1:13544 17:28:34.311
3 48.288 +0.835 17:16:04.774 18 59.195 +11.570 17:29:33.506
4 48.339 +0.886 17:16:53.113 19 52.990 +5.365 17:30:26.496
5 48.358 +0.905 17:17:41471
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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